
Room & Conference Tariff 2013/2014  
 

These rates are per room per night & include full English breakfast & VAT. A surcharge of 
£35.00 for extra guests, however children under 12 sharing a parent’s room stay free 

 

Room 
Style 

Sunday –Thursday 
Double Occupancy 

Sunday –Thursday 
Single Occupancy 

Friday  – Saturday 
Double Occupancy 

Friday  – Saturday 
Single Occupancy 

Small Classic £135.00 £115.00 £165.00 £145.00 

Deluxe £195.00 £175.00 £225.00 £205.00 

Superior £235.00 £205.00 £265.00  £245.00 

Master £275.00 £255.00 £305.00 £285.00 

Feature £335.00 £305.00 £365.00 £345.00 

Feature Suite 
Rm 4 & 5 

£405.00 N/A 
 

£435.00 
 

N/A 

 
 

Short Breaks 
 

Rates are per person, per night, based on a minimum of two nights, and are inclusive of: 
Three Course Table d’hôte Dinner from our “Market Menu”, Accommodation, Full English breakfast and VAT 

 
Room Style Sunday –Thursday 

Double Occupancy 
Friday  – Saturday 
Double Occupancy 

Classic Room N/A N/A 

Deluxe Room £130.00 £135.00 

Superior £150.00 £155.00 

Master £170.00 £175.00 

Feature £200.00 £205.00 
 
 
 
 
 
. 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Conference Rates 
 

 
 

 

Sublime Sunday 

 

 

Including welcome tea or coffee, Three Course Table d’hôte Dinner, Superior overnight Accommodation, 
 Full English breakfast and VAT - Only £275.00 per room 

 

 

8 hour day delegate rate 
£67.50 per person 

 
 Arrival tea/coffee & biscuits 

 Mid morning tea/coffee & pastries 

 2 course restaurant or buffet lunch 

 Afternoon tea/coffee & cake 

 Room hire 

 Basic equipment hire 

 Water/cordial  

 

24 hour delegate rate 
£215.00 per person 

 
All listed in 8 hour rate plus 

 3 course “market menu” 
evening meal with coffee 

 Overnight accommodation 

 Full English breakfast. 
 

Corporate Rate 
Up to and including superior rooms, single occupancy £115.00 

Master for single occupancy £175.00 Feature for single occupancy £235.00 

 

 


